

MACT 333/25
ASHISH VS. ADITYA SHARMA

19.12.2025

Present: None for claimant.
None for R1 and R2.
Advocate Ms. Sunanda Nimisha for insurance
company.

Adjourned for appearance and further proceedings
on **25.02.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/19.12.2025