

16 MACT 333/25
ASHISH Vs. ADITYA SHARMA

04.06.2026

Present: Ld. Proxy counsel for the claimant.
Ms. Sunanda Nimisha, Ld. Counsel for insurance
company through VC.

Legal offer has already been filed on behalf of
insurance company. Copy of the same be supplied.

Matter be put up for further proceedings on
02.09.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/04.06.2026